

**Countryside Subdivision Road Resurfacing.**

*Bid Opening: Friday, March 18, 2022 11:00 a.m.*

Ref.	Item	Description	Quant.	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost	ERIE BLACKTOP		A.J. RILEY		GERKEN PAVING		PRECISION PAVING		
1	103.5	Premium Contract Bond	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 1,550.00	
2	201	Clearing and Grubbing W/ Tree Removal and Island Removal/ Disposal (inclusive) as per plan (Wood Glenn - W)	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 9,125.00	\$ 9,125.00	
3	204	SubGrade Compaction (Island /Wood Glenn (W)	140	SY	\$10.00	\$1,400.00	\$ 3.15	\$ 441.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 3.65	\$ 511.00	
4	253	Pavement Repair Bituminous 3" Depth, as per plan	400	SY	\$100.00	\$40,000.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 17,200.00	
5	301	Bituminous Aggregate Base @ 4" Depth (Island)	20	CY	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 208.00	\$ 4,160.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 273.00	\$ 5,460.00	
6	304	Limestone Aggregate Base @ 6 " Depth (Island & Drive Aprons)	32	CY	\$75.00	\$2,400.00	\$ 50.50	\$ 1,616.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 261.00	\$ 8,352.00	
7	407	Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gal/SY, non-tracking	800	GAL	\$3.00	\$2,400.00	\$ 2.30	\$ 1,840.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,400.00	
8	441	Asphalt Concrete, Scratch/Level, Type1, PG64-22, as per plan	30	CY	\$230.00	\$6,900.00	\$ 216.00	\$ 6,480.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 6,750.00	
9	441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface, Type 1, 1 1/2" PG64-22, as per plan	320	CY	\$210.00	\$67,200.00	\$ 216.00	\$ 69,120.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 57,600.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 62,400.00	\$ 209.00	\$ 66,880.00	
10	441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface, Type 2, PG64-22, as per plan (3" DRIVES)	20	CY	\$400.00	\$8,000.00	\$ 216.00	\$ 4,320.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 16,000.00	
11	609	Type 6 Curb Removed and Replaced , As Designated. As Per Plan (Entrance Island)	100	LF	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 7,300.00	
12	611	Adjust Catch Basin to grade	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 785.00	\$ 1,570.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,800.00	
13	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 1,450.00	
14	653	Top Soil Furnished and Placed (E/P) 2 FT Wide	80	CY	\$70.00	\$5,600.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 4,160.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 7,600.00	
15	659	Seeding and Mulching (Over Top Soil)	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 1,735.00	\$ 1,735.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	
16	624	Mobilization	1	LS	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	
17	Spec.	Butt Joint	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	
18	Spec.	Contingencies	1	LS	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00		\$ 6,100.00		\$ 6,100.00		\$ 6,100.00		\$ 6,100.00	
<b>Project Total =</b>							<b>\$170,000.00</b>		<b>\$ 129,312.00</b>		<b>\$ 139,920.00</b>		<b>\$ 148,420.00</b>		<b>\$ 167,528.00</b>

